#114000109567





200262639372

07/28/14--01035--005 **25.00

TILED

2014 JUL 28 PH 2: 47

2014 JUL 28 PH 2: 47

K. SALY EXAMINER JUL 31 2014

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Ambitiouz Company
Name of Limited Liability Company
Dear Sir or Madam:
The enclosed Statement of Correction and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Jon: Cumming S Name of Person
Anditious Music
7844 Gregory Dr. Ppt 1105
Suchsonville, FC 39210 City/State and Zip Code
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Jon: Cumming at 910 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$25 Filing Fee \$\times \text{S30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \$\subseteq \$\seteq \$\subseteq \$\subseteq \$\subseteq \$\subseteq \$\subseteq \$\sub
CR2E062 (2/14)

STATEMENT OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 605.0209, F.S., this document is being submitted to correct a previously filed document.

ENTERTAINMENT LLC SECOND: The Florida Document number of the limited liability company is: L14000109567. THIRD: Document to be corrected is: Mame of Company Spell'.ng, Penan nome, (CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows: LLC. Penan Social Miss Company needs to be Change to Pambition? My Enterpolity Cumment and Incorrect to be Change to Tan. Cumment and Incorrect to be Change to Tan. Cumming and Incorrect to Sund the Gibson OR ADD: RENANDO BURNS MELITARIA Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate correction are as follows:
THIRD: Document to be corrected is: Mark of Campany Spell'.ng, Person Nome, Check the appropriate box and complete the applicable statement Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows: LC. Person Sold Miss Campany needs to be Change to Ambitious Muzin Enter tainment and the specific formation of the Change to Tan. Cumming and Amtiono Gibbson Should be Gibson OR ADD: RENANDO BURNS MERITAGE Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate
Mame of Company Spelling, Person name, (CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows: LLC. Person Social Miss Company needs to be Change to Pambitiouz Muzin Enter to imment and Pambitiouz Muzin Enter to imment and Pambitious Should be Gibson and Pations Gibson Should be Gibson OR ADD: RENANDO BURNS MORPAGER Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate
Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows: LLC. Person Social Miss Company needs to be Change to Pambitiouz Muzi M Enter fainment and Partions Gibbson Should be Gibson Small be Gibson Should be Gibson Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate
Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows: LLC. Person Social Miss Company needs to be Change to Pambitiouz Muzi M Enter fainment and Partions Gibbson Should be Gibson Small be Gibson Should be Gibson Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate
Change to Penditions Change to Jon Change to Jon Change to De Change to Jon Change To
The Spelling of the Companyneeds to be Change to Pambitiouz Muzi h Entertainment and Antiono Gibbson Should be Gibson Should be Gibson Burns MBRITABIR Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate
Change to Pambitiouz Muzik Entertainment Lin Gibbon need to be Change to Jon. Cummin and Partions Gibbon should be Gibson OR ADD: RENANDO BURNS MBRITIGER Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate
Change to Pambitiouz Muzik Entertainment Lin Gibbon need to be Change to Jon. Cummin and Partions Gibbon should be Gibson OR ADD: RENANDO BURNS MBRITIGER Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate
OR ADD: RENANDO BURNS MBRITAGIR Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate
OR ADD! RENANDO BURNS MBRIGHER Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate
OR ADD: RENANDO BURNS MBL/MGR Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 2
28 F
OR POR
The electronic transmission of the record was defective.
1-20-14= 7-20-14= -
Signature of Authorized Representative Date

Filing Fee: Certified Copy:

\$25.00

\$30.00 (optional)